
Swim England South East Region Age
Groups

The Quays

01 May 2022 ~ 02 May 2022

Southampton

Rankings
Rank Score Name

7.0.6.7

D Girls (9/11) - 1m - Open

1 112.80 Ella Swete (2012)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
2 106.20 Saule Ruike (2011)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club
3 104.50 Kaycie Illingworth (2011)  -- Southend Diving

D Girls (9/11) - 1m - Closed

1 112.80 Ella Swete (2012)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

D Girls (9/11) - 3m - Open

1 124.85 Kaycie Illingworth (2011)  -- Southend Diving
2 120.15 Ella Swete (2012)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
3 104.85 Saule Ruike (2011)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club

D Girls (9/11) - 3m - Closed

1 120.15 Ella Swete (2012)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

D Girls (9/11) - Platform - Open

1 113.60 Kaycie Illingworth (2011)  -- Southend Diving

C Girls (12/13) - 1m - Open

1 192.45 Olivia Sykes (2009)  -- Luton Diving Club
2 187.25 Alice Billton (2009)  -- Southend Diving
3 185.50 Caitlyn Coster (2010)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
4 181.15 Lexi Davies (2009)  -- Plymouth Diving
5 178.90 Emily Anstis (2009)  -- Southend Diving
6 170.60 Sadie Stratford (2009)  -- Southend Diving
7 168.85 Yvie Tucker (2009)  -- Plymouth Diving
8 167.40 Eva Lang (2009)  -- Plymouth Diving
9 148.40 Martha Ticehurst (2009)  -- Plymouth Diving

10 141.50 Erin O`Neill (2010)  -- Southend Diving
11 138.65 Hana Cheung (2009)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

C Girls (12/13) - 1m - Closed

1 138.65 Hana Cheung (2009)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
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Rank Score Name

C Girls (12/13) - 3m - Open

1 221.25 Olivia Sykes (2009)  -- Luton Diving Club
2 203.05 Sadie Stratford (2009)  -- Southend Diving
3 197.50 Alice Billton (2009)  -- Southend Diving
4 194.50 Emily Anstis (2009)  -- Southend Diving
5 191.05 Caitlyn Coster (2010)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
6 174.20 Lexi Davies (2009)  -- Plymouth Diving
7 173.45 Yvie Tucker (2009)  -- Plymouth Diving
8 168.55 Eva Lang (2009)  -- Plymouth Diving
9 159.05 Hana Cheung (2009)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

10 154.55 Martha Ticehurst (2009)  -- Plymouth Diving
11 134.10 Erin O`Neill (2010)  -- Southend Diving

C Girls (12/13) - 3m - Closed

1 159.05 Hana Cheung (2009)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

C Girls (12/13) - Platform - Open

1 200.60 Olivia Sykes (2009)  -- Luton Diving Club
2 195.85 Caitlyn Coster (2010)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
3 187.75 Hana Cheung (2009)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
4 181.20 Alice Billton (2009)  -- Southend Diving
5 178.35 Sadie Stratford (2009)  -- Southend Diving
6 172.35 Lexi Davies (2009)  -- Plymouth Diving
7 158.55 Yvie Tucker (2009)  -- Plymouth Diving
8 150.70 Erin O`Neill (2010)  -- Southend Diving
9 141.85 Eva Lang (2009)  -- Plymouth Diving

C Girls (12/13) - Platform - Closed

1 187.75 Hana Cheung (2009)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
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Rank Score Name

B Girls (14/15) - 1m - Open

1 235.55 Lyra Guise Tucker (2007)  -- Star Diving Club Guildford
2 220.85 Caitlin Maytham (2007)  -- Star Diving Club Guildford
3 215.80 Lucy Parker (2007)  -- Luton Diving Club
4 209.90 Hannah Brockie (2008)  -- Luton Diving Club
5 208.90 Millie Rowell (2008)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club
6 204.55 Imogen Fitzsimmons (2007)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
7 203.65 Ruby Taylor-Ross (2008)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
8 191.80 Nancy Trew (2007)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club
9 189.65 Skye Brook (2007)  -- Southend Diving

10 183.65 Lois Kasperkowicz (2007)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club
11 166.20 Mathilde Tassart (2007)  -- Plymouth Diving

(12) 165.05 Ruby Hill (2007)  -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest)
12 164.20 Rose McCabe (2008)  -- Plymouth Diving

(14) 150.55 Alesha Collins-Falconer (2008)  -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club
(guest)

13 147.85 Harlie Stringer (2007)  -- Plymouth Diving
14 144.35 Erin Healey (2008)  -- Plymouth Diving

(17) 135.75 Eva Davies (2007)  -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest)

B Girls (14/15) - 1m - Closed

1 235.55 Lyra Guise Tucker (2007)  -- Star Diving Club Guildford
2 220.85 Caitlin Maytham (2007)  -- Star Diving Club Guildford
3 204.55 Imogen Fitzsimmons (2007)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

B Girls (14/15) - 3m - Open

1 267.30 Nancy Trew (2007)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club
2 261.95 Hannah Brockie (2008)  -- Luton Diving Club
3 254.05 Lucy Parker (2007)  -- Luton Diving Club
4 244.20 Lyra Guise Tucker (2007)  -- Star Diving Club Guildford
5 227.30 Skye Brook (2007)  -- Southend Diving
6 226.05 Millie Rowell (2008)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club
7 217.95 Imogen Fitzsimmons (2007)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
8 217.30 Lois Kasperkowicz (2007)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club
9 204.40 Ruby Taylor-Ross (2008)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

10 185.15 Erin Healey (2008)  -- Plymouth Diving
(11) 180.40 Ruby Hill (2007)  -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest)
11 151.25 Harlie Stringer (2007)  -- Plymouth Diving
12 150.45 Rose McCabe (2008)  -- Plymouth Diving

(14) 148.15 Alesha Collins-Falconer (2008)  -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club
(guest)

B Girls (14/15) - 3m - Closed

1 244.20 Lyra Guise Tucker (2007)  -- Star Diving Club Guildford
2 217.95 Imogen Fitzsimmons (2007)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
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Rank Score Name

B Girls (14/15) - Platform - Open

1 230.45 Hannah Brockie (2008)  -- Luton Diving Club
2 224.30 Lyra Guise Tucker (2007)  -- Star Diving Club Guildford
3 213.45 Lucy Parker (2007)  -- Luton Diving Club
4 205.50 Caitlin Maytham (2007)  -- Star Diving Club Guildford
5 199.95 Millie Rowell (2008)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club
6 186.05 Nancy Trew (2007)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club
7 184.40 Skye Brook (2007)  -- Southend Diving
8 171.90 Lois Kasperkowicz (2007)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club
9 171.30 Imogen Fitzsimmons (2007)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

(10) 168.35 Ruby Hill (2007)  -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest)
(11) 164.80 Alesha Collins-Falconer (2008)  -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club

(guest)
10 163.70 Mathilde Tassart (2007)  -- Plymouth Diving
11 140.10 Erin Healey (2008)  -- Plymouth Diving

(14) 139.40 Eva Davies (2007)  -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest)
12 121.20 Harlie Stringer (2007)  -- Plymouth Diving

B Girls (14/15) - Platform - Closed

1 224.30 Lyra Guise Tucker (2007)  -- Star Diving Club Guildford
2 205.50 Caitlin Maytham (2007)  -- Star Diving Club Guildford
3 171.30 Imogen Fitzsimmons (2007)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

A Girls (16/18) - 1m - Open

1 242.30 Maya Peche (2006)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading
2 238.00 Maia Pearson (2006)  -- Plymouth Diving
3 226.20 Felicity Cronin (2004)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
4 224.35 Olive Ullyatt (2004)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
5 208.40 Emma Bolton (2004)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
6 195.60 Ella-Poppy Cornish (2006)  -- Plymouth Diving

(7) 193.70 Millie Roberts (2006)  -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest)

A Girls (16/18) - 1m - Closed

1 242.30 Maya Peche (2006)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading
2 226.20 Felicity Cronin (2004)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
3 224.35 Olive Ullyatt (2004)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
4 208.40 Emma Bolton (2004)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
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Rank Score Name

A Girls (16/18) - 3m - Open

1 273.85 Maia Pearson (2006)  -- Plymouth Diving
2 271.90 Maya Peche (2006)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading
3 268.55 Emma Bolton (2004)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
4 252.35 Olive Ullyatt (2004)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

(5) 239.30 Millie Roberts (2006)  -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest)
5 221.20 Felicity Cronin (2004)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
6 182.05 Ella-Poppy Cornish (2006)  -- Plymouth Diving

A Girls (16/18) - 3m - Closed

1 271.90 Maya Peche (2006)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading
2 268.55 Emma Bolton (2004)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
3 252.35 Olive Ullyatt (2004)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
4 221.20 Felicity Cronin (2004)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

A Girls (16/18) - Platform - Open

1 250.25 Maya Peche (2006)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading
2 236.05 Emma Bolton (2004)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
3 220.60 Felicity Cronin (2004)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
4 214.80 Olive Ullyatt (2004)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
5 194.95 Ella-Poppy Cornish (2006)  -- Plymouth Diving

A Girls (16/18) - Platform - Closed

1 250.25 Maya Peche (2006)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading
2 236.05 Emma Bolton (2004)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
3 220.60 Felicity Cronin (2004)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
4 214.80 Olive Ullyatt (2004)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

C Boys (12/13) - 1m - Open

1 172.30 Finn McFarlane (2009)  -- Luton Diving Club
2 164.85 Alex Whittaker (2009)  -- Plymouth Diving
3 162.40 Noah Havis (2009)  -- Southend Diving
4 158.10 Will Heath (2010)  -- Plymouth Diving
5 135.55 Max Havard-Wards (2010)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club
6 135.10 Luke Raggett (2010)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club
7 108.10 Hayden Low (2009)  -- Southend Diving

C Boys (12/13) - 3m - Open

1 212.40 Finn McFarlane (2009)  -- Luton Diving Club
2 185.55 Will Heath (2010)  -- Plymouth Diving
3 166.35 Alex Whittaker (2009)  -- Plymouth Diving
4 163.95 Noah Havis (2009)  -- Southend Diving
5 154.85 Luke Raggett (2010)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club
6 144.15 Hayden Low (2009)  -- Southend Diving
7 123.70 Max Havard-Wards (2010)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club
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Rank Score Name

C Boys (12/13) - Platform - Open

1 198.00 Alex Whittaker (2009)  -- Plymouth Diving
2 185.10 Will Heath (2010)  -- Plymouth Diving
3 177.45 Finn McFarlane (2009)  -- Luton Diving Club
4 154.10 Noah Havis (2009)  -- Southend Diving
5 132.50 Hayden Low (2009)  -- Southend Diving

B Boys (14/15) - 1m - Open

1 242.90 Rudy Gentry-Peacock (2007)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
2 240.50 Matthew Lewis (2007)  -- Southend Diving
3 218.35 Alfie Whytock (2007)  -- Luton Diving Club
4 195.05 Finlay Stratford (2007)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

B Boys (14/15) - 1m - Closed

1 195.05 Finlay Stratford (2007)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

B Boys (14/15) - 3m - Open

1 253.65 Rudy Gentry-Peacock (2007)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
2 242.45 Matthew Lewis (2007)  -- Southend Diving
3 239.05 Alfie Whytock (2007)  -- Luton Diving Club
4 190.10 Finlay Stratford (2007)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

B Boys (14/15) - 3m - Closed

1 190.10 Finlay Stratford (2007)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

B Boys (14/15) - Platform - Open

1 215.65 Rudy Gentry-Peacock (2007)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
2 207.00 Alfie Whytock (2007)  -- Luton Diving Club

A Boys (16/18) - 1m - Open

1 279.40 Isaac Beard (2004)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
2 279.30 Kai Lanham (2004)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
3 275.75 Thomas Hadjicostas (2006)  -- Southend Diving
4 258.45 Harry Healey (2004)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading
5 251.80 Noah Williams (2005)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
6 248.05 Harris Oldroyd (2004)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
7 246.05 Joe Foster (2006)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading
8 200.15 Ben Hall (2006)  -- Plymouth Diving
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Rank Score Name

A Boys (16/18) - 1m - Closed

1 279.40 Isaac Beard (2004)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
2 279.30 Kai Lanham (2004)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
3 258.45 Harry Healey (2004)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading
4 248.05 Harris Oldroyd (2004)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
5 246.05 Joe Foster (2006)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

A Boys (16/18) - 3m - Open

1 306.35 Isaac Beard (2004)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
2 296.80 Joe Foster (2006)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading
3 280.85 Kai Lanham (2004)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
4 274.40 Harris Oldroyd (2004)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
5 265.60 Noah Williams (2005)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
6 262.55 Thomas Hadjicostas (2006)  -- Southend Diving
7 243.15 Harry Healey (2004)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

A Boys (16/18) - 3m - Closed

1 306.35 Isaac Beard (2004)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
2 296.80 Joe Foster (2006)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading
3 280.85 Kai Lanham (2004)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
4 274.40 Harris Oldroyd (2004)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
5 243.15 Harry Healey (2004)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading

A Boys (16/18) - Platform - Open

1 282.25 Isaac Beard (2004)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
2 236.80 Harry Healey (2004)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading
3 230.20 Kai Lanham (2004)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
4 228.45 Joe Foster (2006)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading
5 227.35 Noah Williams (2005)  -- Crystal Palace Diving Club
6 207.50 Thomas Hadjicostas (2006)  -- Southend Diving
7 174.60 Ben Hall (2006)  -- Plymouth Diving
8 171.65 Harris Oldroyd (2004)  -- Southampton Diving Academy

A Boys (16/18) - Platform - Closed

1 282.25 Isaac Beard (2004)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
2 236.80 Harry Healey (2004)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading
3 230.20 Kai Lanham (2004)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
4 228.45 Joe Foster (2006)  -- Albatross Diving Club Reading
5 171.65 Harris Oldroyd (2004)  -- Southampton Diving Academy
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